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ltersklasse I (6 bis 9 Jahre)
Platz

M
annschaft

Gruppenstafette (Sekunden)

Gruppenstafette (Punkte)

Wissenstest

Wettkampfbahn (Zeit)

Wettkampfbahn (Punkte)

Knotentest (Punkte)

Geräte erkennen

Gesamtpunktzahl

1
Lehndorf III *

120
36

8
02:19

12
6

18
80

2
M

euselw
itz *

114
37

7
02:11

14
6

16
80

3
Lehndorf I

147
31

9
02:24

11
6

18
75

4
A

ltkirchen
136

33
9

02:23
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6
15

74
4

157
29

10
02:14

13
6

16
74

6
161

28
10

02:21
12

6
17

73
7

161
28

9
02:17

13
6

17
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8
143

31
8

02:36
9

6
17

71
9

190
22

8
02:24

11
6

17
64

10
A

ltenburg
147

31
7

02:57
5

5
16

63
11

S
tarkenberg

188
22

7
02:25

11
6

16
62

11
189

22
8

02:34
9

6
17

62
13

193
21

8
02:25

11
2

12
54

13
201

20
8

02:48
6

6
14

54
15

231
14

10
02:28

10
3

14
51

16
223

15
7

03:00
4

6
16

48
17 oW

A
ltkirchen II

*) S
techen Lehndorf – M

euselw
itz 10:5

S
chm

ölln
G

roßstöbnitz
G

ößnitz / Löbichau
Löbichau
Lehndorf / Zschernitzsch

Lödla
S

tarkenberg / K
riebitzsch

D
obitschen / Lum

pzig / G
öhren

Lucka I
V

G
 P

leißenaue


